

SentriLock Key Auto-Pay Credit Card Authorization For The San Diego County Area

Southwest Riverside County Association of REALTORS[®] would like to make managing your dues a little easier. The Association is happy to announce Dues Auto-Pay for SentriLock Key invoices. We will keep your credit card information on file and bill you, automatically, annually to ensure SentriLock key services are maintained.

The \$166/year SentriLock Key fee is charged annually on April 1st, or on the first business day following that date. You must notify SRCAR[®], in writing, at least 14 days before the due dates previously mentioned if you wish to cancel Auto-Pay. Dues are subject to change.

____ Initial

Initial

Should you need to update or change credit card information, please submit a new Credit Card Authorization Form so we may update your payment information.

Please note: it is your responsibility to make sure SRCAR[®] has valid, current credit card information on file. *All refunds will be subject to a \$25.00 Administrative Fee. Send the completed form to accounting@srcar.org, or fax to (951)894-2572.

Name:	DRE #:
Office:	
Billing Zip:	
Phone:	
Type of Credit Card: Visa Master Card	AMEX Discover
Credit Card #:	
Expiration Date (MM/YY):	Security Code:
Name on Card (if different from above):	
I authorize the Southwest Riverside County Association of REALTORS® to charge my Credit/Debit Card annually as indicated above. *All refunds will be subject to a \$25.00 Administrative Fee.	
Signature:	Date: